
1.21.1Platz

Jugend E - 9 J. und jünger weiblich Mannschaft (00-09)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

227,45060,30054,55058,05054,550TV Geiselhöring 51 227,450
19,0 26,023,0

60,30054,550 227,450

95,027,0

58,05054,550

0,0

TV Geiselhöring 5

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 6,56,0

16,20013,350 59,100

25,58,0

15,20014,350

0,0

14,350

2015Valentina Leinfelder
9,35 6,859,20 8,20

Pen
Bonus

D

E

4,04,0 7,05,0

14,20014,050 54,850

21,05,0

13,95012,650

0,0

12,650

2016Ecatarina Toma
8,65 7,058,95 9,20

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 6,05,0

13,30013,600 51,050

22,06,0

13,65010,500

0,0

10,500

2015Elisabeth Off
5,50 7,608,65 7,30

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 6,56,0

16,00013,550 58,100

24,57,0

14,55014,000

0,0

14,000

2015Maria Peschl
9,00 7,058,55 9,00

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 6,06,0

13,90011,800 53,600

24,07,0

14,35013,550

0,0

13,550

2015Leni Burkhart
8,55 5,808,35 6,90

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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1.21.1Platz

Jugend E - 9 J. und jünger weiblich Mannschaft (00-09)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

215,00055,00053,35055,50051,150TV Regen 32 215,000
21,0 23,523,0

55,00053,350 215,000

93,225,7

55,50051,150

0,0

TV Regen 3

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 6,05,0

12,950 38,650

16,0

13,20012,500

0,0

12,500

2016Lallinger Hannah
7,50 6,958,20

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,56,0

13,45013,150 54,050

22,25,7

15,10012,350

0,0

12,350

2017Kronschnabl Elina
7,35 7,659,10 7,75

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 7,07,0

15,40013,650 56,800

28,08,0

14,45013,300

0,0

13,300

2017Leni Üblacker
7,30 6,657,45 7,40

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 6,05,0

13,60013,150 52,300

23,07,0

12,55013,000

0,0

13,000

2016Laura Mader
8,00 7,157,55 6,60

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0

11,40013,400 37,550

14,04,0

12,750

0,0

2015Greta Mühlbauer
8,407,75 7,40

Pen
Bonus

D

E

4,04,0

12,550 24,800

9,05,0

12,250

0,0

12,250

2017Lotte Peter
8,25 7,55

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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1.21.1Platz

Jugend E - 9 J. und jünger weiblich Mannschaft (00-09)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

210,35052,10050,75054,30053,200FTSV Straubing 23 210,350
20,0 20,521,0

52,10050,750 210,350

83,522,0

54,30053,200

0,0

FTSV Straubing 2

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,55,0

13,05011,600 51,100

20,56,0

13,35013,100

0,0

13,100

2017Elisabeth Wörtz
8,10 7,108,35 7,05

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,05,0

12,90011,900 51,950

21,06,0

13,55013,600

0,0

13,600

2016Ariana Ratnikova
8,60 6,908,55 6,90

Pen
Bonus

D

E

4,04,0 4,04,0

11,8008,850 45,150

16,24,2

12,15012,350

0,0

12,350

2017Emily Edenharder
8,35 4,858,15 7,60

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 6,06,0

13,25014,100 55,350

22,05,0

14,30013,700

0,0

13,700

2016Luisa Heggenberger
8,70 8,108,30 8,25

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,05,0

12,90013,150 51,950

20,05,0

13,10012,800

0,0

12,800

2016Lea Mayer
7,80 8,158,10 7,90

Pen
Bonus

D

E

207,15049,70048,95055,10053,400TV Mallersdorf 54 207,150
19,0 18,020,0

49,70048,950 207,150

77,520,5

55,10053,400

0,0

TV Mallersdorf 5

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,05,0

12,70011,000 50,900

19,05,0

13,65013,550

0,0

13,550

2017Emma Penzkofer
8,55 7,008,65 7,70

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,05,0

11,40012,450 51,750

19,05,0

13,70014,200

0,0

14,200

2017Victoria Blümel
9,20 8,458,70 6,40

Pen
Bonus

D

E

4,04,0 5,05,0

12,40012,900 52,350

19,05,0

14,05013,000

0,0

13,000

2017Eva Kolbeck
9,00 7,909,05 7,40

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,05,0

13,20012,600 52,150

20,55,5

13,70012,650

0,0

12,650

2015Heidi Krippner
7,65 7,608,70 7,70

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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1.21.1Platz

Jugend E - 9 J. und jünger weiblich Mannschaft (00-09)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

204,65051,55048,60052,05052,450TV Mallersdorf 65 204,650
18,0 19,019,0

51,55048,600 204,650

76,020,0

52,05052,450

0,0

TV Mallersdorf 6

Pen
Bonus

D

E

4,04,0 4,55,0

12,45011,500 49,700

18,55,0

13,25012,500

0,0

12,500

2016Dorina Uj
8,50 7,008,25 7,45

Pen
Bonus

D

E

4,04,0 4,54,0

13,10011,200 49,850

17,55,0

11,95013,600

0,0

13,600

2016Theresa Huber
9,60 6,707,95 8,10

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,55,0

11,95011,300 49,150

19,55,0

13,10012,800

0,0

12,800

2015Sophia Ottl
7,80 6,808,10 6,95

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,05,0

13,60013,150 53,700

20,05,0

13,75013,200

0,0

13,200

2015Laura Maiberger
8,20 8,158,75 8,60

Pen
Bonus

D

E

4,04,0 5,04,0

12,40012,650 49,050

18,05,0

11,15012,850

0,0

12,850

2016Skylar Herzog
8,85 7,657,15 7,40

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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1.21.1Platz

Jugend E - 9 J. und jünger weiblich Mannschaft (00-09)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

197,70052,60047,00048,10050,000TSV Deggendorf 56 197,700
18,0 19,518,0

52,60047,000 197,700

79,223,7

48,10050,000

0,0

TSV Deggendorf 5

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,54,0

13,00012,150 48,900

19,56,0

11,55012,200

0,0

12,200

2016Klara Martinka
7,20 7,657,55 7,00

Pen
Bonus

D

E

4,04,0 4,54,0

12,70011,000 46,550

18,56,0

11,20011,650

0,0

11,650

2017Maja Dalma Röhrl
7,65 6,507,20 6,70

Pen
Bonus

D

E

4,04,0 5,05,0

13,60011,800 49,500

20,06,0

12,00012,100

0,0

12,100

2017Lili Szabó
8,10 6,807,00 7,60

Pen
Bonus

D

E

4,04,0 5,02,5

12,15011,800 46,850

16,55,0

10,10012,800

0,0

12,800

2015Lea Müller
8,80 6,807,60 7,15

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,05,0

13,30011,250 50,800

20,75,7

13,35012,900

0,0

12,900

2015Regina Nurgalieva
7,90 6,258,35 7,60

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,55,0

13,35012,000

6,0

11,50012,400

0,0

12,400

2015Kateryna Kyrylova
7,40 7,506,50 7,35

Pen
Bonus

D

E

4,04,0 4,04,0

11,70010,300

5,0

12,20011,650

0,0

11,650

2015Emilia Amann
7,65 6,308,20 6,70

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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